OFFICE_ID
EST_CODE
Challan Type
Bank

TRRN
WMONTH
AMT_TOT
AMT_ACC1
AMT_ACC2
AMT_ACC10
AMT_ACC21
AMT_ACC22
CRRN

Emplo
(A

ees’ Provident Fund Organisation

tatutory Body under Ministry of Labour & Employment, Government of India)

EPFO Payment Receipt

319
THVSH0096596000
CONT

HDFC Bank (240)
3192302009720
Jan2023
3127886.00
1987841.00
62749.00
1016142.00
61154.00

0.00
240150223012716



